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Royal Park Events

Table of points
NoName Morning RoundAfternoon RoundFebruary Social DayTotal
1 allen brunsting 95.7 100 195.7
2 Jeffrey Brunsting 56.5 85.7 142.2
3 Samuel Stoia 67.4 64.3 131.7
3 Tim Ware 67.4 64.3 131.7
5 Chris Scott 100 100
6 Carey Edwards 91.3 91.3
7 Paul Arden 87 87
8 Cale davies 82.6 82.6
9 PETER HOWES 37 42.9 79.9
10 Sam Barnett 78.3 78.3
11 Doug Adams 73.9 73.9
12 John Cranstoun 60.9 60.9
13 Martin Goh 52.2 52.2
14 Kaatje Smit 19.6 28.6 48.2
15 Eamon Dawson 47.8 47.8
16 Mike Jeffcott 43.5 43.5
17 Josh Hiles 37 37
18 Ross Gerin 30.4 30.4
19 Aaron DeBuhr 26.1 26.1
20 Janet Ford-Adams 19.6 19.6
21 Rachel Johnson 14.3 14.3
22 Carol Heath 13 13
23 Christine Goh 8.7 8.7
24 Sally Armstrong 4.3 4.3
25 David Perry 0
25 kim michell 0
25 Lachlan Cashman 0
25 Madura Rajkumar 0
25 Marie K 0
25 Brett Bobridge 0
25 Mat Daniels 0
25 Matthew Farina 0
25 Michael Rodriguez-Manning 0
25 Charli Scott 0
25 Oscar Fehlberg 0
25 Fraser Ambrose 0
25 Peter Barry 0
25 Hailey Cooperrider 0
25 Jack Allwood 0
25 Jacob Cruden 0
25 Chris Ronalds 0
25 Aidan O'Connor 0
25 Anthony Magen 0
25 Sebastian Williams 0
25 Susan Rodriguez-Manning 0
25 Christopher Khoo 0
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

1 allen brunsting 01/02/22 09:30 3 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 -10 44   

  01/02/22 13:00 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 5 3 2 -6 48 -16 92

2 Chris Ronalds 02/05/22 10:00 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 -11 43 -11 43

3 Chris Scott 01/02/22 09:30 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 -8 46   

  01/02/22 09:30 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 +6 60   

  02/05/22 10:00 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 -8 46   

  02/05/22 10:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 55 -9 207

4 David Perry 02/05/22 10:00 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 4 4 2 -8 46 -8 46

5 Carey Edwards 01/02/22 09:30 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 -6 48 -6 48

6 Oscar Fehlberg 02/05/22 10:00 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 -5 49 -5 49

6 Paul Arden 01/02/22 09:30 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 -5 49 -5 49

6 Sebastian Williams 02/05/22 10:00 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 -5 49 -5 49

9 Cale davies 01/02/22 09:30 2 3 2 2 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 -4 50 -4 50

10 Matthew Farina 02/05/22 10:00 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 -3 51 -3 51

11 Sam Barnett 01/02/22 09:30 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -3 51   

  02/05/22 10:00 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 +2 56 -1 107

12 Doug Adams 01/02/22 09:30 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 -2 52   

  02/05/22 10:00 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 56 0 108

12 John Cranstoun 01/02/22 09:30 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 0 54 0 54

12 Lachlan Cashman 02/05/22 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 0 54 0 54

12 Jacob Cruden 02/05/22 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 0 54 0 54

12 Tarron Anderson 02/05/22 10:00 0 0 0 0

12 Tim Ware 01/02/22 09:30 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 -1 53   

  01/02/22 13:00 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 5 +1 55 0 108

18 Anthony Magen 02/05/22 10:00 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 2 +1 55 +1 55

19 Jeffrey Brunsting 01/02/22 09:30 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 +2 56   

  01/02/22 13:00 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 0 54 +2 110

20 Martin Goh 01/02/22 09:30 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 +3 57 +3 57

20 Christopher Khoo 02/05/22 10:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 3 2 +3 57 +3 57

22 Fraser Ambrose 02/05/22 10:00 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 +4 58 +4 58

22 Samuel Stoia 01/02/22 09:30 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 2 -1 53   

  01/02/22 13:00 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 +1 55   

  02/05/22 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 +4 58 +4 166

24 Eamon Dawson 01/02/22 09:30 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 5 3 2 +5 59 +5 59

25 Brett Bobridge 02/05/22 10:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 +6 60 +6 60

26 Hailey Cooperrider 02/05/22 10:00 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 +7 61 +7 61

26 Josh Hiles 01/02/22 09:30 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 +7 61 +7 61

28 Mat Daniels 02/05/22 10:00 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 +8 62 +8 62

29 Mike Jeffcott 01/02/22 09:30 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 +6 60   

  02/05/22 10:00 4 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 +3 57 +9 117

29 PETER HOWES 01/02/22 09:30 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 +7 61   

  01/02/22 13:00 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 +2 56 +9 117

31 Michael Rodriguez-Manning 02/05/22 10:00 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 +10 64 +10 64

32 Peter Barry 02/05/22 10:00 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +11 65 +11 65

33 Janet Ford-Adams 01/02/22 09:30 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 2 2 +14 68 +14 68

34 Jack Allwood 02/05/22 10:00 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 +15 69 +15 69
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

35 Aaron DeBuhr 01/02/22 09:30 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 +12 66   

  02/05/22 10:00 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 +4 58 +16 124

36 kim michell 02/05/22 10:00 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 +17 71 +17 71

37 Carol Heath 01/02/22 09:30 4 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 6 4 3 4 +18 72 +18 72

37 Ross Gerin 01/02/22 09:30 3 3 4 3 5 5 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 +8 62   

  02/05/22 10:00 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 6 2 +10 64 +18 126

39 Aidan O'Connor 02/05/22 10:00 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 +22 76 +22 76

40 Charli Scott 02/05/22 10:00 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 +25 79 +25 79

41 Susan Rodriguez-Manning 02/05/22 10:00 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 6 4 +26 80 +26 80

42 Kaatje Smit 01/02/22 09:30 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 +14 68   

  01/02/22 13:00 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 +18 72 +32 140

43 Rachel Johnson 01/02/22 13:00 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 +33 87 +33 87

44 Madura Rajkumar 02/05/22 10:00 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 7 4 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 +36 90 +36 90

45 Marie K 02/05/22 10:00 5 6 5 3 6 4 7 5 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 +41 95 +41 95

46 Christine Goh 01/02/22 09:30 4 5 4 6 6 6 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 8 6 7 4 5 +37 91   

  02/05/22 10:00 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 +24 78 +61 169

47 Sally Armstrong 01/02/22 09:30 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 7 7 7 6 6 4 +49 103   

  02/05/22 10:00 5 4 4 5 7 5 7 4 4 5 3 5 6 6 5 5 5 5 +36 90 +85 193
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.1 3.4 3.2 3.4 3.8 3.5 3.8 3.2 3.1 3.1 3.4 3.2 3.6 3.8 3.7 3.8 3.3 3 61.5

Difficulty 4 10 7 9 15 12 17 5 2 3 11 6 13 18 14 16 8 1 7.5

Birdie -1 16 9 10 8 2 8 4 14 16 16 5 12 6 3 6 2 13 24 174 15%

Par 0 30 29 36 27 25 26 27 30 28 31 36 34 28 30 27 28 28 19 519 46%

Bogey 1 12 19 11 23 23 19 19 12 13 9 16 10 19 18 18 19 17 15 292 26%

Double Bogey 2 5 4 5 3 10 8 8 6 6 5 3 4 5 6 8 8 1 5 100 9%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 40 4%

Other >3 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 9 1%
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